



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP227 No. 44 of 2021

PRAVEEN PRACHANDE, *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & Ors.

16/03/2026 Ashish	None appeared for the Petitioner. Shri Amandeep Singh, p.L. for the respondent/State. List it in the next week in the motion hearing list. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--	--